
IN-ROOM DINING
Menu



Cappuccino | Cafe latte | Cafe mocha | Espresso | Espresso macchiato | Double shot on ice

Vanilla | Strawberry | Chocolate

Peach | Lemon | Passion fruit | Mint

19 Serving size – 300ml

30 - 155 Serving size – 300ml

82/ 86 Serving size – 300ml

78 Serving size – 135ml

105 Serving size – 135ml

Serving size – 250ml

Serving size – 300ml

31 - 119 Serving size – 135ml

96/108/106 Serving size – 390ml

22 - 36 Serving size – 390ml

91 Serving size – 270ml

Serving size – 250ml

1 - 6 Serving size – 135ml

Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.

Earl grey DetoxGreen tea

Coke | Diet Coke

Himalayan - 750ml

Himalayan - 750ml `375

(Please refer to the can for nutritional information)

(Please refer to the can for nutritional information)

(Please refer to the can for nutritional information)

(Please refer to the bottle for nutritional information)

(Please refer to the bottle for nutritional information)

Indian Masala Tea



Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.

Skimmed, low fat, full fat, almond or soy milk  `250
Cereal, milk, fruits and yogurt  `350
Choice of homemade granola | muesli | whole wheat flakes | corn flakes 
wild forest honey | fruit salad and your choice of milk. 

Choice of 4 oven fresh bakeries  `450
Pain au chocolat | Croissants | Danish | Muffin of the day
Served with fruit preserves, honey, butter

Classic Bircher Muesli  `400

Egg specialties with choice of 2 sides
Omelette | scrambled | poached | boiled | fried  `525
Egg burji, scrambled eggs with finely chopped vegetables with Indian spices  `525

Sides
Beef bacon
Chicken sausage 
Smoked fish of the day 

 Non-Vegetarian

Sliced Seasonal Fruit Plate  `525

449

471/340/318/357

176

148/143/155/185/165

172

117

37/43/63/45/54 Serving size – 150ml

Serving size – 100gm

437/406/356/337 Serving size – 80gm each

Serving size – 100gm

Serving size – 160gm

Serving size – 100gm



Dosa  `500 
Plain or with potato filling, sambar, chutneys 

Uthappam  `500 
Rice pancake, onions, tomatoes, green chilies sambar, chutneys 

Appam  `500 
Fermented rice hoppers, creamy coconut vegetable stew 

Puri Bhaji `500 
Deep fried whole wheat bread, cumin tempered potato curry 

Parathas  `500 
Choice of filling 
Cottage cheese | Potato | Cauliflower 

Steamed Idli  `500 
Steamed rice and lentil dumplings, sambar, chutneys 

Indian Breakfast 

 Non-Vegetarian

168

168

99

422

135

Serving size – 220gm

Serving size – 220gm

Serving size – 220gm

Serving size – 180gm

Serving size – 220gm

306 Serving size – 180gm

Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.



Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.

(7:00 AM to 10:30 AM)Combo Menus 
International Breakfast  `1025

Choice of Freshly Squeezed Seasonal Juice 
Pineapple, watermelon, orange or carrot

Eggs Cooked Any Style

Chicken Nuremberger Sausage or Buffalo Sausage, Potatoes, Tomato, Mushrooms 

Oven Fresh Bakeries, White or Whole Wheat Toast
Jam, honey and butter

Sliced Seasonal Fruit

Fruit or Plain Yoghurt

Selection of Coffee, Loose Leaf or Herbal Tea

Classic Breakfast  `950

Choice of Freshly Squeezed Seasonal Juice 
Pineapple/ watermelon/ orange/ carrot

Oven Fresh Bakeries, Hard Roll, Soft Roll, White or Whole Wheat Toast
Selection of preserves, jam, honey and butter

Sliced Seasonal Fruit

Fruit Yoghurt or Plain Yoghurt

Selection of Coffee, Loose Leaf or Herbal Tea

 Non-Vegetarian

192 / 165

94 / 59

30 - 155

192 / 165

30 - 155 Serving size – 150ml

148/143/155/185 Serving size – 160gm

Serving size – 80gm

392/ 1 - 6 Serving size – 135ml

94 / 59 Serving size – 80gm

392/ 1 - 6 Serving size – 135ml

Serving size – 150ml

192 / 165 Serving size – 80gm each



Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.

11 AM to 11 PM

 Non-Vegetarian

Serving size – 240gm each

Appetizers Cold 
 
Caesar Salad   `750/850
Crispy lettuce, dressing, parmesan, croutons chicken or prawns  

Prawn and Avocado Salad   `800
Pan-seared shrimp with avocado and lettuce 

Greek Salad  `650
Crisp lettuce, cucumber, olive oil, and feta 

Larb Gai `850
Spicy minced chicken salad with roasted rice powder, spring onion and chili flakes

Som Tum  `750
Thai raw papaya salad

101

163 / 119

97

205

493

Soups
 
Truffle-Scented Wild Mushroom Soup  `650
Wild mushroom, porcini mushroom, truffle oil and cream        .         

Roasted Tomato and Basil Soup `550
Roasted tomato and basil broth 
                      Hot ‘n’ Sour Soup  `550/650
Vegetable/Chicken

Tom Yum Soup `V 650/C 750/P 850
Vegetable/Chicken/Prawns  

Attin Kal Charu  `650
Lamb broth flavoured with cumin and pepper             

48 

157

53/ 99

281/258/193

180



Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.

 Non-Vegetarian

Appetizers (Hot)
 
Falafel   `750
Crispy fried lentil fritters   

Zaituni Paneer Tikka    `850
Homemade cottage cheese, olives, cheese, yellow chili and yoghurt  

Tandoori Phool   `850
Charcoal oven roasted broccoli and cauliflower marinated with chili, yoghurt and garam masala

Angara Murgh Tikka   `1100
Boneless chicken marinated with chili, yoghurt and garam masala, cooked on charcoal

Kerala Beef Coconut Fry  `900
Braised beef with Kerala spices and coconut chips 

Kozhi Porichadhu  `900
Chicken fry with, chili, ginger, curry leaf and garlic

Po Pie Phak `700
Vegetable spring roll 

Por pie goong `850
Prawn spring roll 

Pancharathna vattam   `750
Green gram, banana flower, red gram, split gram, horse gram onion, chili, fennel

286

272

124

208

264

351

381

118

220



Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.

 Non-Vegetarian

210

178

180

235

298

180

135

276

276

276

333

333

`250
`250
`250
`250
`250 

Kallappam
Appam
Puttu
Kerala paratha
Kerala wheat paratha 

206

165

106

201

`1200
`1000
`1200
`700

Malabar Biryani of the Day
Attirachi – Lamb
Kozhi – Chicken
Aikoora – King fish
Pachakari – Vegetables
Served with raita and homemade chutney 

Kerala Main Course

178



 Non-Vegetarian

181

179

258

260

204

International 
Choose your Pasta    
Spaghetti
Penne
Fettucine
Gluten free pasta 
Whole-wheat pasta 
Choose your Sauces
Tomato basil sauce 
Alfredo
Basil pesto 
Bolognese
AOP 
Choose your Toppings 
Chicken
Prawns
Lamb chorizo 
Mushroom
Roasted vegetable  

`1050

`1100
`1250
`1050
`950
`900

167

Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.

167

260



 Non-Vegetarian

Main-course
 
Grilled Seabass  `1350
Citrus orange emulsion grilled vegetable truffle mash   

Roasted chicken `1250 
Honey glazed carrots, beans, asparagus, silky mash and rosemary jus   

Beef Tenderloin    `1400
Black garlic mash potatoes, sauté broccoli, asparagus and mushroom jus                             

Pan Seared Salmon  `1550
Green pea mash, lemon and vanilla beurre blanc, saffron and butter glazed gnocchi  

Phad Med Ma Maung     `C 950/B 1000/P 1200
Stir-fried chicken, beef, or prawns with chili cashew nut 

Phad Mee Phuket     `V 750/C 850/P 950    
Stir-fried yellow noodles Vegetables/Chicken/Prawns

Gaeng Kiew Waan    `V 700/C 950/B 1000/P 1100    
Thai green curry with eggplant and basil Vegetables/Chicken/Beef/Prawns

Gaeng Dang  `V 700/C 950/B 1000/P 1100
Thai red curry with eggplant and basil Vegetables/Chicken/Beef/Prawns 

Phad Phak Rum Mit        `800 
Stir-fried vegetables

Khao Phad      `800/900/1100
Fried rice with onion, tomato and egg Vegetable/Chicken/Prawn/Crabmeat

Khao Suey     `450   
Steamed jasmine rice
  

 

216 

516/570/421     

360/435/310

338/547/623/440

259/545/619/419

259/445/391/397 

158

200

133 

268 

268 

Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.



Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.

BBQ chicken pizza   `1200

Roasted vegetable pizza `1000

Pizza

INDIAN
Dal

 Non-Vegetarian

248

211

Sandwich and Burgers
Classic Beef Burger   `1200
Beef patty, caramelized onion, cheddar cheese and fries 

Vegetable Burger    `950
Exotic vegetable patty, guacamole, aged cheddar cheese and fries 

Chicken Burger    `1050
Fried chicken, caramelized onion tomato, lettuce, spicy sriracha mayo and fries

285

Fajitha Cheese Quesadilla  `850/950
Corn tortilla, guacamole, tomato salsa, sour cream | Chicken /Beef/ Vegetables 

235

Avocado Feta Multigrain Open Sandwich   `850
Cherry tomatoes, red onion, picked cucumber, relish toast on a multigrain bread and fries 

Dal Makhani   `750
Slow cooked black lentils 

Lasooni Dal Tadka    `700
Yellow lentils, garlic, cumin, red chili 

The Club Sandwich    `900/1050
Chargrilled vegetables /grilled chicken, egg, tomato, cucumber, turkey, lettuce and cheese

178

262

173

212

281

420



Curry

 Non-Vegetarian

Paneer Lababdar `850
Cottage cheese, cooked with onion, tomatoes and fresh ground spices        

Makai Makhana Palak  `800
Homemade cottage cheese with spinach, chili, cream and butter    

Tilwale Bhindi  `750
Home style okra masala with sesame seeds 

Aloo Gobi Mutter  `800
Potato, cauliflower, ginger, green peas, chili and coriander

Murgh Tariwala   `1100
Home-style chicken curry    

173

Bhuna Gosht    `1300
Lamb cooked with onion and tomatoes

187

53

144

210

234

Rice and Breads
Jeera Rice  `550        190

Steamed Rice  `350        130

Naan,     Butter,     Garlic  `300        311

Roti plain      Butter `300        264

Stuffed Kulcha, Cheese, Onion, Potatoes  `350        219

Lacha paratha  `350        264

Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.



 Non-Vegetarian

Daily Special Dessert
Parippu Pradhaman `450
Lentils simmered with coconut milk, cane sugar ginger powder and cumin

Elaneer Payasam   `450
Reduced milk, sugar and coconut malai

Gulab Jamun  `450
Indian desserts made of fried dough balls soaked in sugar syrup

193

Angoori Rasmalai   `450
The dessert is made from cottage cheese, which is cooked in a sugary syrup 

Kerala Vanilla Bean Ice Cream  `375

Chocolate Walnut Brownie   `450
Walnut, Belgian chocolate, butter and cocoa powder

Berry Cheesecake     `450
Cream cheese, berry compote and cookie crush

235

314

192

465

Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.



Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.

 Non-Vegetarian

Malabar Chicken Samosa  `625
Chicken, ginger, fennel and onion wrapped in wonton sheet and fried

Samosa
Malabar vegetable samosa `525
Mixed vegetables, wrapped in wonton sheet and fried

507

Pancharathna Vattam  `750
Green gram, banana flower, red gram, split gram, horse gram, onion, chili, fennel 

118

585

Soups
Roasted Tomato and Basil Soup `550
Roasted tomato and basil broth 

157

Attinkaal Jeeraka Brath `650
Kerala style lamb soup with Thalassery pepper

Appetizers (Hot)
Falafel `750
Crispy fried lentil fritters 

272

Appetizers (Cold)
Caesar Salad  `750/850
Crispy lettuce, dressing, parmesan, croutons chicken or prawns 

163/119

24HRS



 Non-Vegetarian

Kerala Main Course
Malakkari Malli Kurma `800
Seasonal vegetables with coconut and coriander flavoured curry      

Kozhi Kurumulaku Curry `1050
Black pepper infused Kerala chicken curry and fresh coconut milk

Meen Pacha Manga Kanthari Curry  `1100
Bird’s eye chili and raw mango fish curry 

Kerala Paratha `250

180

276

165

106

210

235

Malabar Biryani of the Day
Kozhi – Chicken `1000
Pachakari – Vegetables `700
Served with raita and homemade chutney

Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.



Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.

 Non-Vegetarian

Spaghetti
Penne

179

167

204

260

International
Choose your Pasta

Tomato basil sauce
Alfredo

Choose your Sauces

Chicken `1100
Prawns `1250 
Mushroom `950
Roasted vegetables `900

Choose your Toppings

Sandwich and Burgers
Classic Beef Burger `1200 
Beef patty, caramelized onion, cheddar cheese and fries   

Vegetable Burger  `950
Exotic vegetable patty, guacamole, aged cheddar cheese and fries

Chicken Burger   `1050
Fried chicken, caramelized onion tomato, lettuce, spicy sriracha and fries 

285

281

420

The Club Sandwich `V 900/C 1050
Chargrilled vegetables /grilled chicken, egg, tomato, cucumber, lettuce, turkey and cheese

235

Roasted chicken `1250 
Honey glazed carrots, beans, asparagus, silky mash and rosemary jus   

Beef Tenderloin    `1400
Black garlic mash potatoes, sauté broccoli, asparagus and mushroom jus

268 

268 

Pan Seared Salmon  `1550
Green pea mash, lemon and vanilla beurre blanc, saffron and butter glazed gnocchi

216 

Main-course



Please inform us if you are allergic to any food or beverage. Government taxes as applicable.

Soya Dairy Fish Gluten Egg Shellfish NutsPeanuts

Kcal per 100gm  Vegetarian  Non-Vegetarian

An average active adult requires 2000 kcal energy per day, however calorie needs may vary.

 Non-Vegetarian

Indian
Lasooni Dal Tadka  `700
Yellow lentils, garlic, cumin, red chili 

Paneer Lababdar  `850
Cottage cheese, cooked with onion, tomatoes and fresh ground 

Murgh Tariwala  `1100
Home-style chicken curry    

173

173

234

Aloo Jeera `750
Cumin-tempered baby potatoes

160

130

Jeera Rice  `550

Steamed rice `350

190

Daily Special Dessert
Parippu Pradhaman  `450
Lentils simmered with coconut milk, cane sugar ginger powder and cumin

Gulab jamun  `450
Indian dessert made of fried dough balls soaked in sugar syrup

Angoori Rasmalai `450
Indian dessert made from cottage cheese cooked in a sugary syrup 

92

193

Chocolate Walnut Brownie  `450
Walnut, Belgian chocolate, butter and cocoa powder

Berry Cheesecake  `450
Cream cheese, berry compote and cookie crush  

235

465



Please scan the QR code below
to view the bar menu 


